208
CO
M
PL
ET
E
H
EA

IO
N
 1
MATCHMATE
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
MATCHMATE
Description Metal Finish
Wheel Head
Order Code
Lockshield
Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
8mm Angle Nickel MM8WAN MM8LAN 10
8mm Angle with Drain Off Nickel - MM8LAND 10
10mm Angle Brass MM10WAB MM10LAB 10
10mm Angle with Drain Off Brass - MM10LABD 10
10mm Angle Nickel MM10WAN MM10LAN 10
10mm Angle with Drain Off Nickel - MM10LAND 10
15mm Angle Brass MM15WAB MM15LAB 10
15mm Angle with Drain Off Brass - MM15LABD 10
15mm Angle Nickel MM15WAN MM15LAN 10
15mm Angle with Drain Off Nickel - MM15LAND 10
15mm Straight Nickel MM15WSN MM15LSN 10
MATCHMATE PUSHFIT PPV
10mm Angle Nickel MM10WANPF MM10LANPF 20
10mm Angle with Drain Off Nickel - MM10LANDPF 20
10mm (90°) Angle Nickel MM10WANPF90 MM10LANPF90 20
10mm (90°) Angle with Drain Off Nickel - MM10LANDPF90 20
10mm Straight Nickel MM10WSNPF MM10LSNPF 20
15mm Angle Nickel MM15WANPF MM15LANPF 20
15mm (90°) Angle Nickel MM15WANPF90 MM15LANPF90 20
15mm (90°) Angle with Drain Off Nickel - MM15LANDPF90 20
MATCHMATE COMPRESSION
10mm (90°) Angle Nickel MM10WAN90 MM10LAN90 20
10mm (90°) Angle with Drain Off Nickel - MM10LAND90 20
DIMENSIONS
Wheel Head Lockshield
8/10/15mm Angle 8/10/15mm Angle with Drain Off15mm Straight 15mm Straight
Model